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Below you can find our Company details together with our key personnel contact 
information. 
 
Address - Unit E, Zenith Park, Whaley Road, Claycliffe, Barnsley, South Yorkshire, S75 1HT. 

 
Telephone - 01226 24 55 33  

 
General email address info@ctmukltd.com 
 

CTM Website www.ctmukltd.com 
 

Replacement parts supply 

Jim Fletcher 

Maxine Swift 

Email: spares@ctmukltd.com 

 

On-site technical support & telephone technical assistance 
 
Mike Tait (Operations Director) 
Kieran Jackson (Technical Director) 
Chris Sykes (Senior Controls Systems Design & Support Engineer) 
Ryan Sutcliffe (Workshop Manager / Technical Support Engineer) 
Luke Thompson (Technical Support Engineer) 
Phil Chapman (Technical Support Engineer) 
Jon Schorah (Workshop Engineer) 
 
Email: kieran@ctmukltd.com 

Email: engineering@ctmukltd.com 
 

Electrical support  

Lee Wilson 

Email: mike@ctmukltd.com 

Control systems & PLC software support  

Chris Sykes 

Email: mike@ctmukltd.com 
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mailto:mike@ctmukltd.com
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New equipment sales 

Shane Wootton  

Jim Fletcher  

Email: sales@ctmukltd.com 

Email: shane@ctmukltd.com 

Email: jim@ctmukltd.com 

 

Accounts & administration 
 
Maxine Swift 
 
Email: maxine@ctmukltd.com 
 

Email: accounts@ctmukltd.com 
 

Managing Director 

Ruth Wootton 

Email: ruth@ctmukltd.com 

Simply click on the person or service that you require 
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